

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION DEFECTIVE No. - 935 of 2025

Revisionist :- Sant Mandas Alias Pushpendra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Satyendra Narayan Singh, Vikas Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

Order in Crl. Misc. Delay Condonation Application No. 01 of 2025

1. Heard learned counsel appearing for the revisionist and learned Additional Government Advocate appearing for the State.
2. Issue notice to Opposite Party No. 2, returnable within four weeks.
3. List this matter on 11.07.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 27.5.2025

A. Mandhani